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CONVENTIONAL
UTILITY SYMBOLS

POSITIONS SHOWN ON THIS PLAT ARE WISCONSIN STATE PLANE COORDINATES, SOUTH ZONE NAD27, IN U.S.
SURVEY FEET. VALUES ARE GROUND COORDINATES, GROUND BEARINGS, AND GROUND DISTANCES.

ALL NEW RIGHT-OF-WAY MONUMENTS WILL BE TYPE 2 (TYPICALLY 34" X 24" IRON REBARS), UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED, AND WILL BE PLACED PRIOR TO THE COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT.

ALL RIGHT-OF-WAY LINES DEPICTED IN THE NON-ACQUISITION AREAS ARE INTENDED TO RE-ESTABLISH EXISTING
RIGHT-OF-WAY LINES AS DETERMINED FROM PREVIOUS PROJECTS, OTHER RECORDED DOCUMENTS, OR FROM
CENTERLINE OF EXISTING PAVEMENTS.

RIGHT-OF-WAY BOUNDARIES ARE DEFINED WITH COURSES OF THE PERIMETER OF THE HIGHWAY LANDS
REFERENCED TO THE U.S. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY SYSTEM OR OTHER "SURVEYS" OF PUBLIC RECORD.

DIMENSIONING FOR THE NEW RIGHT-OF-WAY IS MEASURED ALONG AND PERPENDICULAR TO THE NEW
REFERENCE LINES.

A TEMPORARY LIMITED EASEMENT (TLE) IS A RIGHT FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES, AS DEFINED HEREIN,
INCLUDING THE RIGHT TO OPERATE NECESSARY EQUIPMENT THEREON, THE RIGHT OF INGRESS AND EGRESS, AS
LONG AS REQUIRED FOR SUCH PUBLIC PURPOSE, INCLUDING THE RIGHT TO PRESERVE, PROTECT, REMOVE, OR
PLANT THEREON ANY VEGETATION THAT THE HIGHWAY AUTHORITIES MAY DEEM DESIRABLE. ALL (TLEs) ON
THIS PLAT EXPIRE AT THE COMPLETION OF THE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FOR WHICH THIS INSTRUMENT IS
GIVEN.

A PERMANENT LIMITED EASEMENT (PLE) IS A RIGHT FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE PURPOSES, AS
DEFINED HEREIN, INCLUDING THE RIGHT TO OPERATE NECESSARY EQUIPMENT THEREON AND THE RIGHT OF
INGRESS AND EGRESS, AS LONG  AS  REQUIRED  FOR  SUCH  PUBLIC  PURPOSE,  INCLUDING THE RIGHT TO
PRESERVE, PROTECT, REMOVE, OR PLANT THEREON ANY VEGETATION THAT THE HIGHWAY AUTHORITIES  MAY
DEEM  DESIRABLE, BUT  WITHOUT PREJUDICE  TO  THE OWNER'S RIGHTS TO MAKE OR CONSTRUCT
IMPROVEMENTS ON SAID LANDS OR TO FLATTEN THE SLOPES, SAID ACTIVITIES WILL NOT IMPAIR  OR
OTHERWISE ADVERSELY AFFECT THE HIGHWAY FACILITIES.

PROPERTY LINES SHOWN ON THIS PLAT ARE DRAWN FROM DATA DERIVED FROM MAPS AND DOCUMENTS OF
PUBLIC RECORD AND/OR EXISTING OCCUPATIONAL LINES. THIS PLAT MAY NOT BE A TRUE REPRESENTATION OF
EXISTING  PROPERTY LINES, EXCLUDING RIGHT-OF-WAY, AND SHOULD NOT BE USED AS A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN
ACCURATE FIELD SURVEY.

FOR THE LATEST ACCESS/DRIVEWAY INFORMATION, CONTACT THE PLANNING UNIT OF THE CITY OF WAUKESHA

PARCEL IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS MAY NOT POINT TO ALL AREAS OF ACQUISITION, AS NOTED ON THE
SCHEDULE OF LANDS & INTERESTS REQUIRED.

NOTES:

THE NOTES,CONVENTIONAL SIGNS, AND ABBREVIATIONS ARE ASSOCIATED WITH EACH TRANSPORTATION
PROJECT PLAT FOR PROJECT 2718-04-21ACCESS RESTRICTED BY ACQUISITION

NO ACCESS (BY STATUTORY AUTHORITY)

ACCESS RESTRICTED (BY PREVIOUS
 PROJECT OR CONTROL)

BRIDGE

PARCEL NUMBER UTILITY NUMBER25 40
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23 24
16 15

#1-25
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TEMPORARY LIMITED
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CORNER
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CONVENTIONAL SYMBOLS
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(TYPE)

P.L.
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SIGN
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EASEMENT AREA
 (PERMANENT LIMITED OR
 RESTRICTED DEVELOPMENT)
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TRANSMISSION STRUCTURES

ELECTRIC POLE
TELEPHONE POLE
PEDESTAL (LABEL TYPE)
 (TV, TEL, ELEC, ETC.)

COMPENSABLE     NON-COMPENSABLE

PARALLEL OFFSETS

NO ACCESS (NEW HIGHWAY)

LONG CHORD                        LCH
LONG CHORD BEARING       LCB
RADIUS                                   R
DEGREE OF CURVE               D
CENTRAL ANGLE
LENGTH OF CURVE               L
TANGENT                               T
DIRECTION AHEAD               DA
DIRECTION BACK                  DB

CURVE DATA

CONVENTIONAL ABBREVIATIONS

/DELTA
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PROJECT NUMBER
SHEET
AMENDMENT NO:

LAYOUT

SCALE
0

TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLAT TITLE SHEET
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF WISCONSIN

PLOT NAME :  ____________________9/16/2015 3:04 PMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : LARSON, BENJAMIN APPRAISAL PLAT DATE : 

PROJECT NO. 2718-04-21
MOUNTAIN AVE - MADISON ST

W. ST PAUL AVE
WAUKESHA COUNTY

500 FT

2718-04-21 4.01
2 OF 2

T. 4 N.
T. 3 N.
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FILE NAME :FILE NAME : PLOT DATE : PLOT BY : LARSON, BENJAMIN PLOT NAME : 

RESERVED FOR REGISTER OF DEEDS
PROJECT NUMBER  2718-04-21-4.01
AMENDMENT NO:___

12/1/2020 3:07 PM

GN

PLOT SCALE : 1 IN:50 FT

I,                                        PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT IN
FULL COMPLIANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 84.095 OF THE WISCONSIN
STATUTES AND UNDER THE DIRECTION OF 
I HAVE SURVEYED AND MAPPED THIS TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLAT AND SUCH
PLAT CORRECTLY REPRESENTS ALL EXTERIOR BOUNDARIES OF THE SURVEYED LAND.

THIS PLAT AND RELOCATION ORDER ARE APPROVED FOR
THE

SIGNATURE: 

PRINT NAME: 

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 

DATE: 

SIGNATURE: 

PRINT NAME: 

DATE: 

BRAIN F. GLASZCZ

XX/XX/XX

XX/XX/XX

<ENTER APPROPRIATE NAME>

BRIAN F. GLASZCZ

S-3118

THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

T

R

E

19

N

6

3
NOTES:

POSITIONS SHOWN ON THIS PLAT ARE WISCONSIN STATE PLANE COORDINATES, SOUTH
ZONE NAD27, IN U.S. SURVEY FEET. VALUES ARE GROUND COORDINATES, GROUND
BEARINGS, AND GROUND DISTANCES.

ALL NEW RIGHT-OF-WAY MONUMENTS WILL BE TYPE 2 (TYPICALLY 3 4" X 24" IRON REBARS),
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, AND WILL BE PLACED PRIOR TO THE COMPLETION OF THE
PROJECT.

FOR THE LATEST ACCESS/DRIVEWAY INFORMATION, CONTACT THE PLANNING UNIT OF THE
WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION OFFICE IN WAUKESHA

CONCRETE MON.

WITH BRASS CAP

Y = 373154.650

X = 2471679.640

TO PROPERLY ESTABLISH, LAY OUT, WIDEN, ENLARGE, EXTEND, CONSTRUCT, RECONSTRUCT, IMPROVE, OR MAINTAIN A PORTION OF THE HIGHWAY DESIGNATED ABOVE,

INTERESTS OR RIGHTS IN LANDS FOR THE ABOVE PROJECT.

TO EFFECT THIS CHANGE, PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY GRANTED UNDER SECTION 84.02 (3), 84.09, AND 84.30, WISCONSIN STATUTES, THE CITY OF WAUKESHA
HEREBY ORDERS THAT:
1. THAT PORTION OF SAID HIGHWAY AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAT IS LAID OUT AND ESTABLISHED TO THE LINES AND WIDTHS AS SO SHOWN FOR THE ABOVE PROJECT.

    iN THE NAME OF THE STATE OF WISCONSIN, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 84.09 (1) OR (2), WISCONSIN STATUTES.
2. THE LANDS OR INTERESTS OR RIGHTS IN LANDS AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAT ARE REQUIRED BY THE DEPARTMENT FOR THE ABOVE PROJECT AND SHALL BE ACQUIRED

THE STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DEEMS IT NECESSARY TO RELOCATE OR CHANGE SAID HIGHWAY AND ACQUIRE CERTAIN LANDS AND

TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLAT NO: 

RELOCATION ORDER 

THAT PART OF NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4  OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH, RANGE 19 EAST, CITY
OF WAUKESHA, WAUKESHA COUNTY, WISCONSIN

2718-04-21  -  4.01

W. ST PAUL AVE., MOUNTAIN AVE. - MADISON ST. WAUKESHA COUNTY                         

OF
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FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REFER TO
THE TITLE SHEET, RECORDED AS SHEET 2 OF 2

SCALE:  1''=50'
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Curve Table

Curve #

C1

C3

C2

C4

C5

C8
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C10

Length

95.29
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100.73
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APPRAISAL PLAT DATE :  _________________ __________ 2718-04-21 -  4.02
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FILE NAME :FILE NAME : PLOT DATE : PLOT BY : LARSON, BENJAMIN PLOT NAME : 

RESERVED FOR REGISTER OF DEEDS
PROJECT NUMBER  2718-04-21-4.02
AMENDMENT NO:___

12/1/2020 3:15 PM PLOT SCALE : 1 IN:50 FT

I,                                        PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT IN
FULL COMPLIANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 84.095 OF THE WISCONSIN
STATUTES AND UNDER THE DIRECTION OF 
I HAVE SURVEYED AND MAPPED THIS TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLAT AND SUCH
PLAT CORRECTLY REPRESENTS ALL EXTERIOR BOUNDARIES OF THE SURVEYED LAND.

THIS PLAT AND RELOCATION ORDER ARE APPROVED FOR
THE

SIGNATURE: 

PRINT NAME: 

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 

DATE: 

SIGNATURE: 

PRINT NAME: 

DATE: 

BRAIN F. GLASZCZ

XX/XX/XX

XX/XX/XX

<ENTER APPROPRIATE NAME>

BRIAN F. GLASZCZ

S-3118

THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

T

R

E

19

N

6

3

NOTES:

POSITIONS SHOWN ON THIS PLAT ARE WISCONSIN STATE PLANE COORDINATES, SOUTH
ZONE NAD27, IN U.S. SURVEY FEET. VALUES ARE GROUND COORDINATES, GROUND
BEARINGS, AND GROUND DISTANCES.

ALL NEW RIGHT-OF-WAY MONUMENTS WILL BE TYPE 2 (TYPICALLY 34" X 24" IRON REBARS),
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, AND WILL BE PLACED PRIOR TO THE COMPLETION OF THE
PROJECT.

FOR THE LATEST ACCESS/DRIVEWAY INFORMATION, CONTACT THE PLANNING UNIT OF THE
WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION OFFICE IN WAUKESHA

CONCRETE MON.

WITH BRASS CAP

Y = 373154.650

X = 2471679.640

TO PROPERLY ESTABLISH, LAY OUT, WIDEN, ENLARGE, EXTEND, CONSTRUCT, RECONSTRUCT, IMPROVE, OR MAINTAIN A PORTION OF THE HIGHWAY DESIGNATED ABOVE,

INTERESTS OR RIGHTS IN LANDS FOR THE ABOVE PROJECT.

TO EFFECT THIS CHANGE, PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY GRANTED UNDER SECTION 84.02 (3), 84.09, AND 84.30, WISCONSIN STATUTES, THE CITY OF WAUKESHA
HEREBY ORDERS THAT:
1. THAT PORTION OF SAID HIGHWAY AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAT IS LAID OUT AND ESTABLISHED TO THE LINES AND WIDTHS AS SO SHOWN FOR THE ABOVE PROJECT.

    iN THE NAME OF THE STATE OF WISCONSIN, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 84.09 (1) OR (2), WISCONSIN STATUTES.
2. THE LANDS OR INTERESTS OR RIGHTS IN LANDS AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAT ARE REQUIRED BY THE DEPARTMENT FOR THE ABOVE PROJECT AND SHALL BE ACQUIRED

THE STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DEEMS IT NECESSARY TO RELOCATE OR CHANGE SAID HIGHWAY AND ACQUIRE CERTAIN LANDS AND

TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLAT NO: 

RELOCATION ORDER 

THAT PART OF LOT 2 OF CSM 5183 LOCATED IN THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 AND THE
NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4, THAT PART OF LOT 1 AND LOT 2 OF CSM 10422 LOCATED IN THE
SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 AND THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4,  AND THAT PART OF
THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4,  THE ALL LOCATED IN SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH, RANGE 19
EAST, CITY OF WAUKESHA, WAUKESHA COUNTY, WISCONSIN.

2718-04-21  -  4.02

W. ST PAUL AVE., MOUNTAIN AVE. - MADISON ST. WAUKESHA COUNTY

                         

OF
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FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REFER TO
THE TITLE SHEET, RECORDED AS SHEET 2 OF 2
OF DOCUMENT NO. XXXXXXX
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V:\SURVEY\WK\76-0146.00 CITY OF WAUKESHA\CADD\C3D\SHEETSPLAN\27180421_4.03.DWG
APPRAISAL PLAT DATE :  _________________ __________ 2718-04-21 -  4.03
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FILE NAME :FILE NAME : PLOT DATE : PLOT BY : LARSON, BENJAMIN PLOT NAME : 

RESERVED FOR REGISTER OF DEEDS
PROJECT NUMBER  2718-04-21-4.03
AMENDMENT NO:___

12/1/2020 3:14 PM PLOT SCALE : 1 IN:50 FT

I,                                        PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT IN
FULL COMPLIANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 84.095 OF THE WISCONSIN
STATUTES AND UNDER THE DIRECTION OF 
I HAVE SURVEYED AND MAPPED THIS TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLAT AND SUCH
PLAT CORRECTLY REPRESENTS ALL EXTERIOR BOUNDARIES OF THE SURVEYED LAND.

THIS PLAT AND RELOCATION ORDER ARE APPROVED FOR
THE

SIGNATURE: 

PRINT NAME: 

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 

DATE: 

SIGNATURE: 

PRINT NAME: 

DATE: 

BRIAN F. GLASZCZ

XX/XX/XX

XX/XX/XX

<ENTER APPROPRIATE NAME>

BRIAN F. GLASZCZ

S-3118

THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

T

R

E

19

N

6

3

NOTES:

POSITIONS SHOWN ON THIS PLAT ARE WISCONSIN STATE PLANE COORDINATES, SOUTH
ZONE NAD27, IN U.S. SURVEY FEET. VALUES ARE GROUND COORDINATES, GROUND
BEARINGS, AND GROUND DISTANCES.

ALL NEW RIGHT-OF-WAY MONUMENTS WILL BE TYPE 2 (TYPICALLY 3 4" X 24" IRON REBARS),
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, AND WILL BE PLACED PRIOR TO THE COMPLETION OF THE
PROJECT.

FOR THE LATEST ACCESS/DRIVEWAY INFORMATION, CONTACT THE PLANNING UNIT OF THE
WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION OFFICE IN WAUKESHA

CONCRETE MON.

WITH BRASS CAP

Y = 373154.650

X = 2471679.640
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TO PROPERLY ESTABLISH, LAY OUT, WIDEN, ENLARGE, EXTEND, CONSTRUCT, RECONSTRUCT, IMPROVE, OR MAINTAIN A PORTION OF THE HIGHWAY DESIGNATED ABOVE,

INTERESTS OR RIGHTS IN LANDS FOR THE ABOVE PROJECT.

TO EFFECT THIS CHANGE, PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY GRANTED UNDER SECTION 84.02 (3), 84.09, AND 84.30, WISCONSIN STATUTES, THE CITY OF WAUKESHA
HEREBY ORDERS THAT:
1. THAT PORTION OF SAID HIGHWAY AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAT IS LAID OUT AND ESTABLISHED TO THE LINES AND WIDTHS AS SO SHOWN FOR THE ABOVE PROJECT.

    iN THE NAME OF THE STATE OF WISCONSIN, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 84.09 (1) OR (2), WISCONSIN STATUTES.
2. THE LANDS OR INTERESTS OR RIGHTS IN LANDS AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAT ARE REQUIRED BY THE DEPARTMENT FOR THE ABOVE PROJECT AND SHALL BE ACQUIRED

THE STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DEEMS IT NECESSARY TO RELOCATE OR CHANGE SAID HIGHWAY AND ACQUIRE CERTAIN LANDS AND

TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLAT NO: 

RELOCATION ORDER 

THAT PART OF LOTS 6-15 OF BLOCK L OF NORTHWEST ADDITION TO PRAIRIEVILLE LOCATED IN THE SOUTHEAST 1/4
OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 AND THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4,  AND LOTS 1 AND 2 OF CSM 10422
AND LOT 2 OF CSM 3708 LOCATED IN THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 AND THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF
THE NORTHEAST 1/4, ALL IN SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH, RANGE 19 EAST, CITY OF WAUKESHA, WAUKESHA
COUNTY, WISCONSIN.

2718-04-21  -  4.03

W. ST PAUL AVE., MOUNTAIN AVE. - MADISON ST. WAUKESHA COUNTY                         

OF
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FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REFER TO
THE TITLE SHEET, RECORDED AS SHEET 2 OF 2
OF DOCUMENT NO. XXXXXXX

GN

SCALE:  1''=50'

5025



E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH
OH

OH

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SA
N

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SAN

SA
N

SAN

SAN

SA
N

SA
N

SS

SS

SS SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS
SS

SS

SS

SS
T

T

T

TV

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W W

W

W

IP

IP

G

R

A

N

T

E

D

 

T

O

 

C

I

T

Y

 

O

F

 

W

A

U

K

E

S

H

A

D

O

C

.

3

3

7

2

4

5

6

W

.

 

S

T

 

P

A

U

L

 

A

V

E

.

SW-NE

PARCEL 1

CSM 8828

V.78 P.306

DOC.2494865

KIMBALLS PLAT OF

SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF

BLOCK O IN THE NORTHWEST

ADDITION TO PRAIRIEVILLE

NORTHWEST ADDITION TO

PRAIRIEVILLE

BLOCK P

LOT 2

LOT 1

LOT 3

LOT 11

LOT 12

LOT 13

LOT 10

LOT 9

LOT 8

PARCEL 1

CSM 10385

V.98 P.297

DOC.3482239

PARCEL 2

CSM 8828

V.78 P.306

DOC.2494865

LOT 1

LOT 2

MADISON HOUSE

CONDOMINIUM PLAT

V.419 IMAGE 1016

DOC.1135115

NORTHWEST ADDITION TO

PRAIRIEVILLE

BLOCK K

KIMBALLS SECOND SUBDIVISION OF

PART OF MILL RESERVE

LOT 4

LOT 2

LOT 3

LOT 1

LOT 2

LOT 1

LOT 3

LOT 4

LOT 5

LOT 3

LOT 4

LOT 5

66'

60'

50'

62'

60'

VARIES

66'

A

N

N

 

S

T

.

.

M

A

D

I

S

O

N

 

S

T

.

LOT 6

600

602

604

606

606

BP: 600+00.00
Y=373906.46
X=2472685.14

PC: 601+26.68
Y=373952.99
X=2472567.32

PT: 601+82.01
Y=373978.34
X=2472518.24

PI: 603+82.49
Y=374087.76

X=2472350.25

118

120

122

122

EP: 122+74.26
Y=374212.72
X=2472608.96

PI: 120+18.49
Y=374045.05

X=2472415.82

9

12

10

13

14

7

7

7

15

7

11

13

BLDG

BLDG

BLDG

BLDG

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

434

435

436

437

T450

T451

T452

T453

T454

T455

T456

T457

T458

T459

T460

T461

T462

T463

T464

T465

T466

T467

T468

T469

T470

T471

T472

T473

T474

T475

T476

T477

T478

T479

T480

T481

C3

C4

C5

C6

C7

C8

Curve Table

Curve #

C3

C4

C5

C6

C7

C8

C9

Length

22.11

28.16

27.76

47.79

42.16

62.88

20.32

Radius

15.00

19.00

15.06

233.79

308.50

308.67

11.00

LCB

S02° 18' 15"E

S04° 47' 51"E

S04° 02' 17"E

S62° 38' 23"E

S64° 32' 06"E

S62° 39' 02"E

N03° 56' 27"W

LCH

20.16

25.65

23.99

47.70

42.12

62.77

17.55

15

C9

R/L = N56°55'15"W

R/L = N56°51'14"W

R/L = N56°55'15"W
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APPRAISAL PLAT DATE :  _________________ __________ 2718-04-21 -  4.04
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FILE NAME :FILE NAME : PLOT DATE : PLOT BY : LARSON, BENJAMIN PLOT NAME : 

RESERVED FOR REGISTER OF DEEDS
PROJECT NUMBER  2718-04-21-4.04
AMENDMENT NO:___

12/1/2020 3:14 PM PLOT SCALE : 1 IN:50 FT

I,                                        PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT IN
FULL COMPLIANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 84.095 OF THE WISCONSIN
STATUTES AND UNDER THE DIRECTION OF 
I HAVE SURVEYED AND MAPPED THIS TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLAT AND SUCH
PLAT CORRECTLY REPRESENTS ALL EXTERIOR BOUNDARIES OF THE SURVEYED LAND.

THIS PLAT AND RELOCATION ORDER ARE APPROVED FOR
THE

SIGNATURE: 

PRINT NAME: 

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 

DATE: 

SIGNATURE: 

PRINT NAME: 

DATE: 

BRIAN F. GLASZCZ

XX/XX/XX

XX/XX/XX

<ENTER APPROPRIATE NAME>

BRIAN F. GLASZCZ

S-3118

THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

T

R

E

19

N

6

3

NOTES:

POSITIONS SHOWN ON THIS PLAT ARE WISCONSIN STATE PLANE COORDINATES, SOUTH
ZONE NAD27, IN U.S. SURVEY FEET. VALUES ARE GROUND COORDINATES, GROUND
BEARINGS, AND GROUND DISTANCES.

ALL NEW RIGHT-OF-WAY MONUMENTS WILL BE TYPE 2 (TYPICALLY 3 4" X 24" IRON REBARS),
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, AND WILL BE PLACED PRIOR TO THE COMPLETION OF THE
PROJECT.

FOR THE LATEST ACCESS/DRIVEWAY INFORMATION, CONTACT THE PLANNING UNIT OF THE
WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION OFFICE IN WAUKESHA

CONCRETE MON.

WITH BRASS CAP

Y = 373154.650

X = 2471679.640
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TO PROPERLY ESTABLISH, LAY OUT, WIDEN, ENLARGE, EXTEND, CONSTRUCT, RECONSTRUCT, IMPROVE, OR MAINTAIN A PORTION OF THE HIGHWAY DESIGNATED ABOVE,

INTERESTS OR RIGHTS IN LANDS FOR THE ABOVE PROJECT.

TO EFFECT THIS CHANGE, PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY GRANTED UNDER SECTION 84.02 (3), 84.09, AND 84.30, WISCONSIN STATUTES, THE CITY OF WAUKESHA
HEREBY ORDERS THAT:
1. THAT PORTION OF SAID HIGHWAY AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAT IS LAID OUT AND ESTABLISHED TO THE LINES AND WIDTHS AS SO SHOWN FOR THE ABOVE PROJECT.

    iN THE NAME OF THE STATE OF WISCONSIN, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 84.09 (1) OR (2), WISCONSIN STATUTES.
2. THE LANDS OR INTERESTS OR RIGHTS IN LANDS AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAT ARE REQUIRED BY THE DEPARTMENT FOR THE ABOVE PROJECT AND SHALL BE ACQUIRED

THE STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DEEMS IT NECESSARY TO RELOCATE OR CHANGE SAID HIGHWAY AND ACQUIRE CERTAIN LANDS AND

TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PLAT NO: 

RELOCATION ORDER 

THAT PART OF LOTS 1-5 BLOCK K AND LOTS 1-3 BLOCK P OF NORTHWEST ADDITION TO PRAIREVILLE, LOTS 9-11 OF
KIMBALLS PLAT OF SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF BLOCK O IN THE NORTHWEST ADDITION TO PRAIRIEVILLE, LOTS 1-4
OF KIMBALLS SECOND SUBDIVISION OF PART OF MILL RESERVE, MADISON HOUSE CONDOMINIUM PLAT, PARCEL 1
OF CSM 10385, PARCEL 1 AND 2 OF CSM 8828, ALL BEING PART OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4
 ALL LOCATED IN SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH, RANGE 19 EAST, CITY OF WAUKESHA, WAUKESHA COUNTY,
WISCONSIN

2718-04-21 -  4.04

W. ST PAUL AVE., MOUNTAIN AVE. - MADISON ST. WAUKESHA COUNTY
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FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REFER TO
THE TITLE SHEET, RECORDED AS SHEET 2 OF 2
OF DOCUMENT NO. XXXXXXX
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